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 Extreme HVI Hydraulic 68

DESCRIPTION
 

International Lubricant Company’s Extreme HVI Hydraulic 68 has a High Viscosity Index (HVI) making this 
hydraulic oil suitable for systems operating under high pressure and high temperatures. Formulated with 
an extremely high viscosity index and excellent wear preventive properties, this fluid withstands the most 
extreme operating conditions.

APPLICATIONS
ILC’s Extreme HVI Hydraulic 68 is a superior quality tailor-made heavy duty fluid designed for
hydraulic systems from earthmoving equipment, civil engineering, agricultural, marine and transport that 
have to work under high pressure over a wide temperature range.

BENEFITS
•  Excellent protection against wear, corrosion or rust.
•  Extremely high viscosity.
•  Outstanding thermal and oxidative stability properties.
•  Very good foam suppressing properties.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

Extreme HVI
68

Superior HVI
Hydraulic Oil

PRODUCT 
CODE

DENSITY
15°C

 0.865

VISCOSITY
100°C

11.2

VISCOSITY
40°C

68

VISCOSITY
INDEX

157

      PACK 
       SIZE

       CARTON 
     QTY

EH068.05
EH068.20
EH068.70

EH068.200
EH068.100

5L
20L
70L

200L
1000L

3
1
1
1
1

DIN 51524-3 HVLP
AFRON NF E 48-603 HV
ISO 11158 HV
(Check owners manual before use)

Eaton Brochure 694 for 35VQ25A
Cincinnati Machine P-69

ASTM D 6158 HV
Denison HF-0/HF-1/HF-2
GM LS-2
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