

Extreme HVI Hydraulic 68

PRODUCT CODE	PACK SIZE	CARTON QTY
EH068.05	5L	3
EH068.20	20L	1
EH068.70	70L	1
EH068.200	200L	1
EH068.100	1000L	1



DESCRIPTION

International Lubricant Company's Extreme HVI Hydraulic 68 has a High Viscosity Index (HVI) making this hydraulic oil suitable for systems operating under high pressure and high temperatures. Formulated with an extremely high viscosity index and excellent wear preventive properties, this fluid withstands the most extreme operating conditions.

APPLICATIONS

ILC's Extreme HVI Hydraulic 68 is a superior quality tailor-made heavy duty fluid designed for hydraulic systems from earthmoving equipment, civil engineering, agricultural, marine and transport that have to work under high pressure over a wide temperature range.

BENEFITS

- Excellent protection against wear, corrosion or rust.
- Extremely high viscosity.
- Outstanding thermal and oxidative stability properties.
- · Very good foam suppressing properties.

APPROVALS & SPECIFICATIONS

DIN 51524-3 HVLP AFRON NF E 48-603 HV ISO 11158 HV ASTM D 6158 HV Denison HF-0/HF-1/HF-2 GM LS-2 Eaton Brochure 694 for 35VQ25A Cincinnati Machine P-69

(Check owners manual before use)

TYPICAL CHARACTERISTICS

DENSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY	VISCOSITY
15°C	40°C	100°C	INDEX
0.865	68	11.2	157

Updated Oct 2016